1
Single Phase Bridge
(Power Modules), 25/35 A
MB Series
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• Universal, 3 way terminals:
Push-on, wrap around or solder

(Power Modules), 25/35 A
Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Current rating code
2 - Circuit configuration:
3 - Voltage code x 10 = VRRM
4 - Diode bridge rectifier:
MB = Single phase european coding
A = 26 MB, 36 MB series
26 = 25 A (average)
36 = 35 A (average)
Device code
1 32 4
36 MB 120 A
(+)
AC
AC
(-)
1
D-34
Outline Dimensions
Vishay High Power Products
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
Suggested plugging force:
200 N max; axially applied to fast-on terminals
Not to scale
0.8 ± 0.05
(0.03 ± 0.002)
6.35 ± 0.1
(0.25 ± 0.004)
28.5 ± 0.15
(1.12 ± 0.006)
5.25 ± 0.15
(0.21 ± 0.006)
10.5 ± 0.15
(0.41 ± 0.006)
12.7 ± 0.1
(0.5 ± 0.004)
(0.85              )
+ 0.039
- 0.020
21.5
+ 1.0
- 0.5 9.5 ± 0.5
(0.37 ± 0.020)
~
~
20.3 ± 0.15
(0.80 ± 0.006)
-
+
12.7 ± 0.1
(0.5 ± 0.004)
28.5 ± 0.15
(1.12 ± 0.006)